TECHNICOLOUR DREAM PANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
Unsecured Financial Creditors

Sl Name of Identification Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Amount of Remarks, if
No. creditor No. receive contingent |any mutual| claim not | claim under |any

Date of |Amount [Amount of |Nature of Amount Amount Whether % of voting claim dues, admitted | verification

receipt [claimed claim claim covered by covered by [related share in CoC that may

admitted security guarantee |party? be set-off
1 |Sabena Puri DIN- 072134887 [10.09.2024 |3,35,87,730] 3,22,96,856[unsecured |[No  |Nil ves 0[No NIL NIL 12,90,874
FC
Total 3,35.87,730] 3.22.96,856

Rakesh
Kumar

Jain

Digitally signed
by Rakesh

Kumar Jain
Date: 2024.10.14
20:12:35 +05'30'




		2024-10-14T20:12:35+0530
	Rakesh Kumar Jain




